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Name of the Event wSr. No Day Date

-Jun11 College Re-opening

Tuesday I l-Jun Admission Process

15 - Jun All Departmental MeetingsSaturday

I

4

2

3

Wednesday 19-Jun Principal's Address

Intemational Yoga DayFriday 2l-Jun

Birth Anniversary of Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj

IQAC Meeting

Wednesday 26-Jun

28-JunFriday

Meeting of Science Dept. with PrincipalWednesday 03-Jul8

9 Saturday 06-Jul Laws For Women

l0 Thursday 1 1-Jul World Population Day

12 Jul CDC Meeting11 Friday

Gurupournima CelebrationTuesday 16-Jul

01-Aug Birth Anniversary of Lokmanya TilakThursday

03-Aug Wel-Come FtrnctionSaturday

06-Aug Parents Meetl5 Tuesday

Wallpaper PresentationThursday 08 -Aug

09-Aug Kranti Din Program And Library Day17 Friday

Celebration of Independence Day18 Thursday 15 - Aug

Unit Test19 Saturday 17 -Aug
to.....
2l-Aug National Sports DayWednesday

Opening Ceremony of Certificate CoursesMonday 02-Sep

Thursday 05-Sep Teachers Day

Yuvati Manch InaugurationSaturday 07-Sep

Alumni MeetingSunday 08-Sep

Monday 09-Sep N.S.S. Day

B. Sc. Poster PresentationThursday 12-Sep

19 -Sep Youth Festival27 Thursday

Sunday 22-Sep Birth Anniversary of Karmaveer Bhaurao Patil

27 -Sep World Tourism DayTuesday

30-SepFriday IQAC Meeting

Tuesday



31

32

Wednesday 02-Oct Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi \\L\ ",u
Birth Anniversary Of A. P. J. Abdul
Reading Motivation Day

KalSfrffi
\:;

Tuesday l5 -Oct

Voter Awareness- Rally and Lecture33 Monday 21-Oct

Term End MeetingThursday 24-Oct34

35 Fri-Wed 25Oct-to10
Nov

Diwali Vacation

Second Term-MeetingTuesday 2l -Nov
Semester Exam37 2l-Nov To

Dec.
Tuesday 26 -Nov Death Anniversary of Saheb38

39 Sunday 01-Dec Intemational AIDS Day

Jagtik Apang Saptah40 Tuesday 03-Dec

06 -Dec Birth Day Of Vaibhav (Dada) Patil And Death
Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar

Friday

Sunday 22-Dec Math's Day &, Birth Anniversary of Ramanujan

IQAC Meeting43 Monday 23-Dec

Wednesday 0l Jan To 15

-Jan

Marathi Bhasha Sanvardhan Pandhrvada

Friday 3 Jan Birth Anniversary of Savitribai Phule

Traditional Day

45

46 Saturday 4 Jan

47 Monday 6 Jan CDC Meeting

Sunday 12 Jart Birth Anniversary of Swami Vivekananda And
Youth Day

48

Saturday Geography Day

Unit Test

49

50 Monday 20 Jan to...

5l Friday 27Jan lndustrial Visit

Wall PaperThursday 24-Jarr

53 Friday 25-Jart N.S.S Program

Republic DaySaturday 26-Jarr

Wednesday 3O-Jan BCA Poster Presentation

54

5l

Cultural CompetitionsMonday 5 Feb -11 Feb

Wed-Tue l2Feb-18 Feb N.S.S. Camp

Wednesday 19-Feb Birth Anniversary of Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj
& State Level Conference

Study Tour23- Feb

Wednesday 26-Feb IQAC Meeting

Thursday 27-Feb

36

4t

42

44

52

56

57

58

59

60

I

61 Marathi Day

l8 Jan

I 
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Science Day \aA."o62 Friday 28-Feb

63 Friday 6 Mar Lead College Activities rc
08-Mar Celebration of World Woman Day64 Sunday

Farewell Function65 Friday 20-Mar

65 Wednesday 01-Apr World Water Day

Birth Anniversary of Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar66 Tuesday l4-Apr

24 Aprrl Birth Anniversary of William Shakespeare And
English Day

61 Friday

68 Thursday 3O-Apr Term-Ending Meeting

Maharashtra Din69 Friday 0l-May

Semester Exam70 25-Mar to29-
May
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